
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 AUGUST, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SOLAR POWER Lorde1 UNI/UMA 3817649
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DEEP STATES

HELLO MY BEAUTIFUL WORLD

SOUR

CAVS

MESMA

HYPERDAZE

FLIP PHONE FANTASY

HAPPIER THAN EVER

NEVERMIND

FINE LINE

HARRY STYLES

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

AM

SIROCCO

LOVE SIGNS

MELODRAMA

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

FOLKLORE

BACK TO BLACK

Tropical F**k Storm

Holy Holy

Olivia Rodrigo

Cavs

Deadlights

Void Of Vision

Ocean Grove

Billie Eilish

Nirvana

Harry Styles

Harry Styles

Sticky Fingers

Arctic Monkeys

Australian Crawl

The Jungle Giants

Lorde

Pink Floyd

Taylor Swift

Amy Winehouse
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WRC/SME

INR/UMA

PHC

GREYSC/ORCH

UNFD/SME

UNFD/ORCH

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

SURS/MGM

DOM/EMI

UMA

AMP/ORCH

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

REP/UMA

ISL/UMA
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35

88
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17
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JNR371X

LICK049

B003378402

PHC-002

GSRLP003

UNFD117CD

UNFD127CD

B003389502

2777908

19439705122

88985436772

CWV015

3747478

3766922

AMP0024CD

5754709

88875170912

3503795

5304758
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